
Come and See 2026 
Permanent Diaconate 

Could you be called to be a deacon?

If you are a Catholic man interested in learning more about 
the Permanent Diaconate in The Roman Catholic 
Archdiocese of Washington, please join one of our 
meetings about the diaconate and check our website 
https://adw.org/vocations/deacons/formation-
program/ for more details and requirements.  

Please Register at the website above or using the QR Code. 

Saturday, January 17, 2026, 6:30 pm, St. John the 
Evangelist, Clinton (Bilingual English & Spanish) 

Tuesday, January 20, 2026, 7 to 9 pm, St. Aloysius, 
Leonardtown 

Thursday, January 22, 2026, 7-8:30 pm, St. 
Camillus, Silver Spring (English & Spanish) 

Sunday, January 25, 2026, 12 pm, after 10:45 am 
Mass, St. John Vianney, Prince Frederick 

Tuesday, January 27, 2026, 7 to 9 pm, St. John the 
Evangelist, Silver Spring 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026, 7 to 9 pm, St. 
Joseph, Largo 

Thursday, February 5, 2026, 7 to 9 pm, Holy 
Redeemer, Northwest DC 

Sunday, February 8, 2026, after 10 am Mass, Our 
Lady of Perpetual Help, Southeast DC 

Thursday, February 12, 2026, 7 to 9 pm, St. Mary, 
Piscataway 

Friday, February 20, 2026, 7 to 9 pm, Our Lady of 
the Visitation, Darnestown (English & French)

Sunday, February 22, 2026, after 12 pm Mass, St. 
Mark the Evangelist, Hyattsville (English & Spanish) 

Monday, February 23, 2026, 7 to 9 pm, St. Martin 
of Tours, Gaithersburg (English, Spanish & French) 

Saturday, February 28, 2026, after 5 pm Mass, 
Sacred Heart, La Plata

Tuesday, March 3, 2026, 7 to 9 pm, Incarnation, 
Northeast DC 

Saturday, March 7, 2026,  5 pm in the church 
after 4 pm Mass, Resurrection, Burtonsville

Friday, March 13, 2026,  7 to 9 pm, St. Jerome, 
Hyattsville
Please check the website, or the QR Code 
registration link for details. https://adw.org/
vocations/deacons/formation-program/ 

Candidates & wives at St. 
Raphael’s after the Institution 

of Lector, with Bishop Campbell 
and the attending priests & 

deacons 

Candidates at St. Edward the 
Confessor after the Institution of 

Acolyte 


